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VI S I TOR I N F OR MAT ION CE N T E R S

Downtown Sarasota:
1945 Fruitville Road, Sarasota, FL 34236

The Mall at UTC:
140 University Town Center Dr., Sarasota, FL 34243

Sarasota Bradenton International Airport:
6000 Airport Circle, Sarasota, FL 34243

844-4-MY-SARASOTA
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Addit ional  Area Informat ion
• Sarasota County: Scgov.net

• City of Sarasota: SarasotaGov.org

• Town of Longboat Key: LongboatKey.org

• City of Venice: VeniceGov.com

• City of North Port: CityofNorthPort.com
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New Homes 
from $200,000 to $600,000+

VisitWestVillages.com
1-888-MY-WESTVILLAGES (or 1-888-699-3788)

Sarasota County’s  
Newest Community 

West Villages Florida is ideally located 

between the serene Myakka River and 

the Gulf of Mexico. Enjoy a wide variety 

of home options and amenities in one of 

our seven resort-style neighborhoods.

mywestvillages
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West Villages is a proud partner of Visit Sarasota County



Realtors

Alexis Zibolis – Coldwell Banker
8334 Market Street, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211
941-725-3060 • Alexis.Zibolis@FloridaMoves.com
AlexisSellsSarasota.com

Coldwell Banker – Susanne Losso
423 St. Armands Circle, Sarasota, FL 34236
941-928-0023 • Susanne.Losso@FloridaMoves.com
SusanneLosso.com

Darlena Nelms @ S&N Real Estate
Sarasota Area
941-320-5482 • Darlena@SandNRealEstate.com
SandNRealEstate.com

Fine Properties
4915 Palm Aire Dr., Sarasota, FL 34243
941-227-1856 • Brenda@SarasotaParadise.com
SarasotaParadise.com

Jami J. Herter – PLLC @ Wagner Realty
1440 First Street, Sarasota, FL 34236
941-376-9147 • Jami@JamiHerter.com • JamiHerter.com

Jenna Oser – Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate
201 Gulf of Mexico Dr., Suite 1, Longboat Key, FL 34229
941-525-8865 • Jenna.Oser@FloridaMoves.com
SrqFlRealEstate.com

Karen Sweat – Better Homes and Gardens
1734 Main St., Sarasota, FL 34236
941-323-6707 • Karen@HomeinSWFlorida.com
HomeinSWFlorida.com

Kimberly Koen – Keller Williams Realty Select
8210 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., Bradenton, FL 34202 
941-724-2100 • KimberlyKoen1@gmail.com
KimberlyKoen.KW.com 

Lilo Pozzi – Keller Williams
3355 Clark Rd., Sarasota, FL 34231
941-266-2602 • Lilo.Pozzi@kw.com • LiloSellsFlorida.com

Lori Madden, Mangrove Realty Associates, Inc.
100 Wallace Ave., Suite 100, Sarasota, FL 34237
941-780-8443 • Lori@SarasotaHomePro.com
SarasotaHomePro.com

Michael Saunders & Company
1605 Main St., Sarasota, FL 34236 
888-552-5228 • WebInfo@MichaelSaunders.com
MichaelSaunders.com

Michael Saunders & Company Rental Division
1801 Main St., Sarasota, FL 3436
941-552-4200 • Rental-Sarasota@MichaelSaunders.com
MichaelSaunders.com/Rentals 

Susan Phelps, Realtor, Berkshire Hathaway Home Services 
Florida Realty 
7231 S. Tamiami Trl., Sarasota, FL 34231
941-726-2227 • SarasotaSuze@gmail.com • SarasotaSuze.com

Zarghami Group at Keller Williams
3305 Clark Rd., Suite 103, Sarasota, FL 34231
941-444-9828 • Info@ZarghamiGroup.com
ZarghamiGroup.com

Communities

Arietta
4 Maggie Lane, Sarasota, FL 34232
941-366-2200 • Overturegomgr@Greystar.com
LiveOverture.com/Sarasota-GrandOaks

Camelot East
6300 Queensbury Blvd., Sarasota, FL 34241
941-479-2849 • CamelotEast@NewbyManagement.com
CamelotEastmhc.com

Camelot Lakes
5700 Camelot Lakes Pkwy., Sarasota, FL 34233 
941-479-2849 • CamelotLakes@NewbyManagement.com
CamelotLakesmhc.com

John Cannon Homes, Inc.
6710 Professional Pkwy. W., Ste. 100, Sarasota, FL 34240
941-924-5935 • Info@JohnCannonHomes.com
JohnCannonHomes.com

Lakewood Ranch Communities 
6220 University Pkwy., Sarasota, FL 34240
941-907-6000 • Info@LakewoodRanch.com
LakewoodRanch.com

Medallion Home
1651 Whitfield Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243
941-359-9300 • Info@MedallionHome.com
MedallionHome.com

Sawgrass Venice
650 Sawgrass Bridge Road, Venice, FL 34292
917-682-0590 • Activity@SawgrassVenice.org
SawgrassVenice.org

West Villages Florida
19503 S. West Villages Pkwy., Ste. 14, Venice, FL 34293
941-999-4822 • Visit@MyWestVillages.com
VisitWestVillages.com

Services

Englewood Community Hospital
700 Medical Blvd., Englewood, FL 34223
941-475-6571 • EnglewoodCommunityHospital.com

Fairway Funding Group – Tom Zaharakis
8235 Natures Way, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
941-586-7680 • Tom@FairwayFundingGroup.com
FairwayFundingGroup.com/Tom-Zaharakis

Johns Hopkins All Children’s Hospital 
501 6th Ave. S., St. Petersburg, FL 33701
800-456-4543 • HopkinsAllChildrens.org

Sarasota Memorial Health Care System 
1700 S. Tamiami Trl., Sarasota, FL 34239
941-917-9000 • Smh.com

Doctors Hospital of Sarasota 
5731 Bee Ridge Rd., Sarasota, FL 34233
941-342-1100 • DoctorsofSarasota.com

Sarasota-Bradenton International Airport 
6000 Airport Cir., Sarasota, FL 34243 
941-359-2770 • Srq-Airport.com

Tampa International Airport 
4100 George J. Bean Pkwy., Tampa, FL 33607
813-870-8794 • TampaAirport.com

For more information about our relocation services:
www.VisitSarasota.com | 844-4-MY-SARASOTA

Make the no. 1 beach in America your own backyard! 
Sarasota County has a marvelous mix of amenities 
and housing for anyone wishing to live a little closer to 
the beach. Colorful bungalows, city condos, sprawling 
mansions and country club homes are just a few of the 
many different residences available. 

Sarasota’s metropolitan region is among the top 20 
fastest growing urban areas in America, according to U.S. 
Census data. Considered by many as the perfect blend 
of small town charm and big city amenities, combines 
with fantastic parks and beaches, it’s no surprise Sarasota 
was names the no. 1 city in Florida on a list of best places 
to live by US News and World Report. Use this guide to 
help start your relocation. 


